of care	Starry.	CC4/AXA1800	6981	(1W679 LKK	
INS_CASE OWNER Surveyor:	Tautren.	DOI: ASSIG	NMENT/	Date / Time/	1614/18
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	MASITA BIN	TE CHIMNH HP: D.O.A: Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	: YAMAN	MOS MAZ BUT
SUD NY	No.:	(V/L: XF5 / NO)	Insured Liabil INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:
WSP: N N N N Limbility: N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	wto WSI Tel: Linb RMI	ility:	Tel: Liability: RMKS:		Tel : Liability : RMKS:
Date/ Time					
Pilula	MIMJER -A	FY 400-	1	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
WWW.				Non-Reporting Itr (2nd) Non-Reporting Itr (Final) Notification Itr (if non-pic	kup):
	onfirm accident	1 1 1 1 1	IP Claim.	Call OI: After call lir to OI: Documentation Check L Notification lir (if non-pic After call lir to OI:	
<i>≯\</i> 5/18	File pass to	typist type 1	Ger+	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
27/6/V4 17/7/18		MA SMRT.	710	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	\$5 (days) Reduction:	%	Ema	d Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	ss 2621.20.	Confirm with		Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin Acsirgment copy	
GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS 2.00 SS SS SS	(e.g. Tow/Independ		Claim status: Normal Report Format: Survey fee:	/Reject/Private Settle
Total:	ss 30 99.90 ·	Global Sum SS:		to the second se	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	-	Email Calf	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss 3099.90	Name 1: Prome Purb	o Claims Ser	vice Pte Ud.	

1 1	^	ASSECTION IN THE PROPERTY OF T
From	Date	Type M.Car I M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry Tyri / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost		Truck / Trailer or
OD TP/WS/TP RES/	OD RESTEVATING MY	Make Toyota Vellfine 249
To Inspect Vehicle No		Colour White A/C Insured / Std / N
w Workshop m/s		Sp. Reading 6866 TiRadio Insured I Std / M
01-		EngiNo
Insured		CINO AY 4300043591 -
Policy No		Gen Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Formula	Steering, Ingroen/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured.	Excess	Brake: Inor Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Mod Nit / StRim / STD A/Rim or
Make of Veh		1, -11.5
Seed Military and Complete Company		Tyre Size F: 2(\$/65/C()
(Policy Condition) Remark, The veh had co	mmenced its	BS / DUN / EXNOVA PS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI
	ne of inspection.	4
7.		X Office
Ball or Market Value	Consistent? : Yes or No	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
IDAC Accident Room.	Consistent? Yes or No	
Est Repairs (D days Res Yes or N	1.1.1.
Lum Sum	% 3 Val Yes or N	0 0 1 // 6
3/		Des. of Damages : Frt Rea PS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
TOTAL THE BOOK OF THE STATE OF	117 - 117 1 7 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	170
CA / REV / REP.		cle IN/OUT
		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to
Date Pe	Vehic erson Contacted: / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to a
Date Pe	Vehic erson Contacted: / Instruction	
Date Pe	Vehic erson Contacted: / Instruction	The W/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to a
Date: Pe Date: Time: Action >3/7// Confi	rison Contacted: Instruction CLS # > 95	The WC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to a control of the With 4 working days (Ad-) 63 Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Date: Pe Date: Action Significant File Pass 107 Date: File Pass 107 Date: Pe Date	Vehic Preli, Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation
Date: Pe Date: Time: Action >3/7// Confi	Vehic Preli, Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Add Fee: Steelings 18 1 = - PR 18
Date / Time Action S3/7/10 Confi	Vehic Preli, Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ΔΥΔ	INSURANCE PTE	I TD	Ref : CC4/ASM180	006981/T1wb3			
MAM	INSURANCETTE						
8 SH	ENTON WAY #24	-01	Date: 16-04-2018				
AXA	TOWERSINGAPO	DRE 068811	ATTENDED A TOTAL CONTROL OF THE				
			Code: ASM				
1.		Policy Partic	culars :- THIRD PARTY CL				
	Insured Veh.	FX 40L	Veh. Inspected	SHD 2178S			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	16/04/2018			
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
Chassis No.			Colour				
	Odometer	+	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		(Conditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Des	scription of Damages				
5.			Seneral Information				
6.63	Accident Date		Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	PRIME AUTO CLAIMS S					
		6 BENOI PLACE SINGAPORE 629927					
5a.	THE THE		Remarks				



18-64 18 16 04 ----



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No 201606580M 5 Benot Place Singapore 629926 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Dutt. 16.04.2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pro Ltd \$ Shonton Way #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Ann: Moror Claims Dept

1 1/ 6

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SED2178S TOYOTA VELLFIRE (2017)

To Supply

11 150	rear bumper	5	1,780.57 CAN
23. 150	rear bumper alip	5	30.00 AM
6) Ipe	rear end panel	5	804.10 RY X
83 Ipc	tail gate	5	1,935 00 KY X
10) Isca	tail gate glass moulding	\$	245.10 x Xnn
TI) lpc	tail gate "Velifire"	5	70.40 AA
12) Ipc	tail gate "E-Four"	5	77.50 AM
13) 1pc	tall gate "Hybrid Synergy Drive"	5	82 10 MIC
20) Ipc	rear bumper center left parking sonson (Genuine)	5	389 10 + 7 X MM
21) 1pc	rear bumper center left parking sensor cover (Genuine)	\$	4450R4 × MM

5.63837 2040.5 Sub total parts 5 Less: 25% discount S - 510.14 4,228.78 1530.43

To Supply S Non Parts

1)	Itube	rear glass sealant	\$	40.00×	X MV
21	1pc	rear bumper top anti alip mut	\$ 10	60.00 A	et
33	1pc	"Prime" taxi sticker	2	55 00 H	4
			Sub total S Nett Parts \$	155.00	115.00



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M 5 Benoi Place Singapore 629926 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

PRIME GROUP

Date: 16.04.2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray peinting.
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- To display demaged part(s) density resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SHD2178S TOYOTA VELLFIRE (2017)

To Supply

1)	lpc	rear bumper	S	1,780.57 cm
2)	1 set	rear bumper clip	\$	30.00
6)	1pc	rear end panel	\$	804.10 RY
8)	1pc	tail gate	S	1,935.00 Ry
10)	lsct	tail gate glass moulding	S	245.10 €
11)	1pc	tail gate "Vellfire"	S	70.40 nei
12)	Ipc	tail gate "E-Four"	S	77.50 NOI
13)	1pc	tail gate "Hybrid Synergy Drive"	S	82.10 nex
20)	Ipc	rear bumper center left parking sensor (Genuine)	S	569.10 % ?
21)	1pc	rear bumper center left parking sensor cover (Genuine)	S	44.50 Ry

Sub total parts \$ 5,638.37 Less: 25% discount \$ (1,409.59) \$ 4,228.78

To Supply S.Nett Parts

1)	Itube	rear glass sealant	\$ 40.00⋉
200		rear bumper top anti slip mat	\$ 60.00 art
75.30	1pc	"Prime" taxi sticker	\$ 55.00 ner

Sub total S.Nett Parts \$ 155.00

L/charges

1)	To remove & refit rear glass	\$	100.00 ℃
2)	To tuff kote rear portion	\$	150.00 30
3)	To transfer tail gate trim board, handle, mechanism parts	\$	100.00 ×
4)	To remove & replace rear reverse sensor, reset reverse sensor light	\$	50.00 30
5)	To knock /welding rear end panel, remove rear bumper, rear boot lid, replace the above mentioned part	S	900.00 foo
6)	To putty, respray painting tail gate inlet & outer, end panel, rear bumper in pearl white	\$	1.000.00 700
	Sub total L/charges	S	2,300.00
	Estimated Total	S	6,683.78

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu



Re:RE: Mandate approval

Type

Question

Message

Please proceed with the mandate of \$3,097.90 (rental & loss of income of 3 days).

Reply



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M 5 Benoi Place Singapore 629926 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 20.04.2018

Our Ref: SHD2178S

AXA Insurance (S) Pte Ltd No. 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068819

Without prejudice

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT ON 15.04,2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SHD2178S & FX40L

We are on behalf of M/S Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd owner of SHD2178S in their third party claim against your insured / driver of vehicle FX40L

Appended below our client's claim:-

Cost of repair	\$ 2,621.50
 Loss of rental @\$158.80 x 4 days 	\$ 635,20
GIA search fee	\$ 2.00

Total	\$ 3,258.70

We enclosed herewith copy of our Invoice 1742, GIA search receipt, Letter of Authorization & Letter of Certification for your retention.

For an amicable direct settlement, please let us have your reply the soonest.

Regards

Yours faithfully.

Alice Leong

E-mail: aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com

Encl.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

18 April 2018

SUHASUH MASITA BINTE BLK 109 WOODLANDS STREET 13, #01-146, Singapore 730109

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18006981/T1wb3

YOUR REF

: FX 40L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FX 40L & SHD 2178S ALONG WOODLANDS AVE 3 ON 15/04/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Prime Auto Claim Service Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SHD 2178S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

In the matters of an a	ccident involving m	y/our mo	tor vehicle_		SHO.	21785		
And others	FX 40 L							
on 15.04.2018	_ along Slip Ros	d from	Woodlands	Ave.	3 to	BKE	PIE.	
1/We Prime Car Rei	ntal & Taxi Sen	ice Ple	M. D/Birth	٨	A	Sex	NA	of
5 Banoi Place	Singapore 620	7926	Tel	No:	684	8 2000	2	
Occupation	NA	-	NRIC	No_		NA		
hereby authorize and	appoint Prime Au	to Clair	s Service	Pto.	LEd.	to ac	t for me/	us for
the purpose of making	a third party claim	in respec	t of the abov	ement	ioned n	natter.		
I / We further authorize	the workshop to s	ettle my/	our above m	ention	ed clair	n in a m	anner tha	thou
deem fit and the work								
claim with payment che							mement (n my
payment am	ique semg mode n	ravour or	the workshi	op on r	ny bena	ur.		
I / We also knowledge th	nat any settlement	the works	hop may rea	ch on n	ny/our	behalf is	on a "Wit	hout
Prejudice and without a	dmission of liabilit	y" basis in	sofar as the	driver/	owner	/ insure	rs of the c	ther
vehicle is concerned.								
Date th	ed	ay of	April 1	month	of <u>201</u>	8 -		
201608	1981					2	TAX TAX	
interpreted and witnesse	ed by				Signatu	re or Th	umb Print	(
Name:					Name:			





CLAIM REF

: S8M00E3L

INSURED

: SUHASUH MASITA BINTE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars <a href="Throughness-Indians-I

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>FX 40L</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. FX 40L.

AXA trajurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Sheriton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fev. +65 6338 2522 Website: www.ava.com.sg.

"The contents of this document apply to vehicles damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

TAX INVOICE

No: 1742



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948 GST Reg. No: 201606560M Reg No. 201606560M

MESSRS

AXA Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

Date 1740

SOE Faber Height #04-27

Works Order No.

Vehicle No...

SHD21785

20/4/2018

Singapore 129199

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT TEM DESCRIPTION Make/Model Toyota Vellfire Repair Date 16/4/2018 Terms of Payment: COD Third Party Claims 1 Being lump sum repair to the above vehicle: \$ 2,450.00

* Compound interests at the rate of 1% per month will be charged on late payment.

SUB TOTAL

\$ 2,450.00

GST7%

5 171.50

TOTAL

\$ 2,521.50

Prepared by

Prime Auto/Claims Service Pte Ltd t**i**∤anage-

Prime Taxi Office 5, Benoi Place Singapore 629926 Tel: 6898 2000

Tel: 6898 2000 Fax: 6862 2628

Email: primetaxi@singnet.com.sg Website: www.primetaxi.com.sg

Co. Cert. No: 199606293Z Gst Reg. No: 19-9606293-Z

Your Ref: Please advise

Our Ref: SHD2178S

Date

: 18.04.2018

To

: Whom It May Concern

From

: Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd

RE: LETTER OF CERTIFICATION FOR MR. NEO PANG KENG

This letter serves to confirm that Mr. Neo Pang Keng, Nric Number S1729705H is a Taxi Master for Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd hiring the Vehicle Registration Number SHD2178S for Singapore Dollar One Hundred and Fifty Eight and Cents Eighty (\$158.80) Only.

Should clarification require I can be contacted at 94524182.

Thank you with Best Regards

Yours-Sincerely
CHAN KONG LOONG
S7830-M81
WGRASH GP MANAGER
MO 5 BENOL PLACE
SINGAPORE 628928

Mr Chan Kong Loong
Workshop Manager

4/16/2018 Invoice



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No.

GR-18-056550

Date of Request:

16/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

16/04/2018

Enquiry By

Chrissy Teo Ye En

Vehicle No.

FX40L

escident Date

15/04/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
FX40L	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	22/01/2018-21/01/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-056550

Date of Request

16/04/2018

Your Ref No.

Online Purchase

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

16/04/2018

Enquiry By

Chrissy Teo Ye En

Vehicle No.

FX40L

audident Date

15/04/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (SS)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	FX 40L (Insd v	(Insd veh)	n) Model:	TPVD TOYOTA VELLFIRE
	SHD 2178S	(TP veh)		HYBRID 2.5X 4WD CVT
Date of Accident:	15/04/2018			
				*
Global Sum Settler	ment : Ye	e I f	X] No	
Repair Estimate	nent . I I I e	: \$	7,151.64	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,621.50	
Loss of Token Sun	1	: \$	2,021.00	days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)	, to the same of t	: \$	476.40	3 days
LTA / GIA Search I	Fee	: \$	2.00	o dayo
LIAT OIA Search	- 66	- "	2.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		0.70		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Si	um	: \$	3,099.90	
below)	rkshop GIA Registe	red? [] YES [X	[] NO (Kindly indicate
12.07 (10E)				
Same of the second of the seco	Registered Worksho	p:	Agreed Liability _	
12.07 (10E)		pp:		Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis			BOLA Applicable:	
A) For Non GIA B B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA B B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA B B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability *Assessed Lie	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA B B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability *Assessed Lie	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks	stered Workshop: :(%) ability to be filled only	for chain co	BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instructi	stered Workshop:	for chain co	BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)